THE DATASHEET OF
HIN232ACBZ-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FN4316 Rev 1.00 Page 1 of 10
March 13, 2006
FN4316
Rev 1.00
March 13, 2006

- Instrumentation, UPS
- Modems
Ordering Information
PART NO.
PART
MARKING
TEMP.
RANGE
(oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG.
#
HIN232ACB 232ACB 0 to 70 16 Ld SOIC M16.3
HIN232ACB-T 232ACB 0 to 70 16 Ld SOIC
Tape and Reel
M16.3
HIN232ACBZ
(See Note)
232ACBZ 0 to 70 16 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
M16.3
HIN232ACBZ-T
(See Note)
232ACBZ 0 to 70 16 Ld SOIC
Tape and Reel
(Pb-free)
M16.3
HIN232ACBN 232ACBN 0 to 70 16 Ld SOIC (N) M16.15
HIN232ACBN-T 232ACBN 0 to 70 16 Ld SOIC (N)
Tape and Reel
M16.15
HIN232ACBNZ
(See Note)
232ACBNZ 0 to 70 16 Ld SOIC (N)
(Pb-free)
M16.15
HIN232ACBNZ-T
(See Note)
232ACBNZ 0 to 70 16 Ld SOIC (N)
Tape and Reel
(Pb-free)
M16.15
HIN232ACP HIN232ACP 0 to 70 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HIN232ACPZ
(See Note)
232ACPZ 0 to 70 16 Ld PDIP*
(Pb-free)